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Name

Trecksel, Silvano
Thaler, Mario
Moser, Johannes
Prosser, Sophia
Naschberger, Emilia

Name
Weissbacher, André

Name

Unterer, Evi
Stadler, Margreth
Stadler, Anton
Rogy, Stefanie
Wendling, Philippe
Gfoller, Viktoria
Haas, Celina
Stadler, Carmen
Feyersinger, Nadja
Egger, Petra
Garber, Christian
Hélzl, Johanna
Unterberger, Maria

Name

Gruber, Josef
Riedmann, Gerhard
Weissbacher, Christoph
Hohlrieder, Martin
Stdéger, Hannes
Leitmann, Manuel

Name
Weissbacher, Cornelia
Weissbacher, Karl
Mair, Hans-Peter
Trecksel, Manfred
Breitenlechner, Toni
Gruber, Markus
Stadler, Lorenz
Stadler, Jirgen
Silberberger, Anton
Thaler, Martin
Perwein, Philipp

*) Ergebnis nicht erreicht

Beteiligung:
36 Schiitzen/innen

davon sind 30 in die Endwertung gekommen

Ergebnisliste Sommer 2022

Klasse
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2
Jugend 2

Klasse

Jungschitzen

Klasse

Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.

Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby
Hobby

Klasse

Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.

Klasse
Klasse
Klasse
Klasse
Klasse
Klasse

Klasse
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

Gesamt
673 Ringe
647 Ringe
506 Ringe
320 Ringe
176 Ringe

Gesamt
1437 Ringe

DSB Gesamt
150,0 Punkte
200,7 Punkte
281,8 Punkte
287,1 Punkte
321,2 Punkte
322,8 Punkte
323,7 Punkte
326,3 Punkte
355,8 Punkte
377,2 Punkte
488,7 Punkte
539,1 Punkte
547,0 Punkte

DSB Gesamt
460,4 Punkte
462,3 Punkte
510,1 Punkte
914,4 Punkte
157,4 Punkte
182,3 Punkte

DSB Gesamt
664,5 Punkte
726,6 Punkte
957,6 Punkte
977,1 Punkte
1017,3 Punkte
1159,8 Punkte
1315,8 Punkte
1438,3 Punkte
3032,5 Punkte
1088,2 Punkte
191,2 Punkte

174
166
139
170
101

365

13,6
42,7
53,0
61,0
62,0
55,4
49,8
64,0
53,5
70,2
91,0
73,6
82,6

63,8
101,7
69,8
140,3
157,4
182,3

46,0
106,6
167,7
200,1
219,0
128,5
144.8
203,8
349,1
258,9
191,2

Serien
170 166
161 160
130 129
150 /
75 /
Serien
363 356
DSB Einzel
33,8 44,4
44,0 45,1
55,5 84,4
69,1 76,6
79,3 84,2
56,0 103,1
80,3 96,6
80,4 81,6
73,2 101,0
74,0 84,2
113,7 135,1
142,1 159,4
84,7 182,6
DSB Einzel
118,4 132,3
113,2 122,4
96,0 126,3
151,0 301,0
/ /
/ /
DSB Einzel
125,7 231,8
141,9 190,0
2258 2494
2442 247,6
2219 286,5
320,0 352,8
284,0 407,7
324,0 4142
453,4 9315
296,5 532,8
/ /

163
160
108

353

58,2
68,9
88,9
80,4
95,7
108,3
97,0
100,3
128,1
148,8
148,9
164,0
1971

145,9
125,0
218,0
322,1

261,0
288,1
3147
285,2
289,9
358,5
479,3
496,3
1298,5

/

/



